Date

4/1/2025

4/2/2025

4/3/2025
4/4/2025

4/7-4111/2025

4/14/2025
4/15/2025
4/16/2025
4/17/2025
4/18/2025

4/21/2025
4/22/2025
4/23/12025
412412025
4/25/2025

4/28/2025
4/29/2025
4/30/2025

Main Entrée

Mini Corn Dogs

High School Spring Parties at Lunch
BBQ Sandwich

Middle School Spring Parties at Lunch
Chick-Fil-A Day

Baked Potato

No School- Spring Break

Crispy Chicken Breast
Sausage/Egg/Cheese Bowl
Hamburger Steak
Chick-Fil-A Day

No School- Good Friday

Sausage Dog

Chicken & Rice Casserole
Grilled Cheese Sandwich
Chick-Fil-A Day
Hamburger/Cheeseburger

Ham Sandwich
Breakfast Link Sausages
Hot Dog/Chili Dog

Lunch Menu

Trinity Christian School

April 2025

String Cheese

Dill Pickle

Butter/Cheese/Sour Cream

Pasta Salad
Tater Tots
Rice/Gravy

Baked Beans
Gravy
Chips

Dill Pickle
Pasta Salad

Cheese Grits
Tater Tots

NOTE: Menu subject to change when circumstances make it necessary.

Chips

Chips

Salad

Fruit
Fruit
Green Beans

Chips
Black-eyed Peas
Fruit

Salad
Chips

Fruit
Coleslaw

Fudge Round

Coleslaw

Chocolate Chip Bar

Breadstick
Donut
Roll

Oatmeal Pie
Roll
Rice Krispy Treat

Chips
Cookies

Biscuit/Jelly
Ice Cream Day

Drink

Drink

Drink
Drink

Drink
Drink
Drink
Drink

Drink
Drink
Drink
Drink
Drink

Drink
Drink
Drink



