

Lunch Menu

Trinity Christian School

April 2025

NOTE: Menu subject to change when circumstances make it necessary.



Date	Main Entrée		Happy Caster		
4/1/2025	Mini Corn Dogs High School Spring Parties at Lunch	String Cheese	Chips	Fudge Round	Drink
4/2/2025	BBQ Sandwich Middle School Spring Parties at Lunch	Dill Pickle	Chips	Coleslaw	Drink
4/3/2025	Chick-Fil-A Day				Drink
4/4/2025	Baked Potato	Butter/Cheese/Sour Cream	Salad	Chocolate Chip Bar	Drink
4/7-4/11/2025	No School- Spring Break				
4/14/2025	Crispy Chicken Breast	Pasta Salad	Fruit	Breadstick	Drink
4/15/2025	Sausage/Egg/Cheese Bowl	Tater Tots	Fruit	Donut	Drink
4/16/2025	Hamburger Steak	Rice/Gravy	Green Beans	Roll	Drink
4/17/2025	Chick-Fil-A Day				Drink
4/18/2025	No School- Good Friday				
4/21/2025	Sausage Dog	Baked Beans	Chips	Oatmeal Pie	Drink
4/22/2025	Chicken & Rice Casserole	Gravy	Black-eyed Peas	Roll	Drink
4/23/2025	Grilled Cheese Sandwich	Chips	Fruit	Rice Krispy Treat	Drink
4/24/2025	Chick-Fil-A Day				Drink
4/25/2025	Hamburger/Cheeseburger	Dill Pickle	Salad	Chips	Drink
4/28/2025	Ham Sandwich	Pasta Salad	Chips	Cookies	Drink
4/29/2025	Breakfast Link Sausages	Cheese Grits	Fruit	Biscuit/Jelly	Drink
4/30/2025	Hot Dog/Chili Dog	Tater Tots	Coleslaw	Ice Cream Day	Drink